
Total Purse: 7,700,000.00

Total Players:100

Place/Purse % --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---5--- ---6--- ---7--- ---8--- ---9--- ---10---

2018 Wells Fargo Championship

Quail Hollow Club

Tie Table Worksheet

1 18.000000% 1,386,000.001,108,800.00 913,733.33 777,700.00 683,760.00 616,000.00 564,850.00 524,081.25 490,661.11 462,385.00

2 10.800000% 831,600.00 677,600.00 574,933.33 508,200.00 462,000.00 427,991.67 400,950.00 378,743.75 359,761.11 343,035.00

3 6.800000% 523,600.00 446,600.00 400,400.00 369,600.00 347,270.00 329,175.00 314,050.00 300,781.25 288,750.00 277,585.00

4 4.800000% 369,600.00 338,800.00 318,266.67 303,187.50 290,290.00 279,125.00 268,950.00 259,393.75 250,250.00 241,395.00

5 4.000000% 308,000.00 292,600.00 281,050.00 270,462.50 261,030.00 252,175.00 243,650.00 235,331.25 227,150.00 219,065.00

6 3.600000% 277,200.00 267,575.00 257,950.00 249,287.50 241,010.00 232,925.00 224,950.00 217,043.75 209,183.33 202,125.00

7 3.350000% 257,950.00 248,325.00 239,983.33 231,962.50 224,070.00 216,241.67 208,450.00 200,681.25 193,783.33 187,495.00

8 3.100000% 238,700.00 231,000.00 223,300.00 215,600.00 207,900.00 200,200.00 192,500.00 185,762.50 179,666.67 174,020.00

9 2.900000% 223,300.00 215,600.00 207,900.00 200,200.00 192,500.00 184,800.00 178,200.00 172,287.50 166,833.33 161,700.00

10 2.700000% 207,900.00 200,200.00 192,500.00 184,800.00 177,100.00 170,683.33 165,000.00 159,775.00 154,855.56 150,150.00

11 2.500000% 192,500.00 184,800.00 177,100.00 169,400.00 163,240.00 157,850.00 152,900.00 148,225.00 143,733.33 139,370.00

12 2.300000% 177,100.00 169,400.00 161,700.00 155,925.00 150,920.00 146,300.00 141,900.00 137,637.50 133,466.67 129,360.00

13 2.100000% 161,700.00 154,000.00 148,866.67 144,375.00 140,140.00 136,033.33 132,000.00 128,012.50 124,055.56 120,274.00

14 1.900000% 146,300.00 142,450.00 138,600.00 134,750.00 130,900.00 127,050.00 123,200.00 119,350.00 115,671.11 112,112.00

15 1.800000% 138,600.00 134,750.00 130,900.00 127,050.00 123,200.00 119,350.00 115,500.00 111,842.50 108,313.33 104,874.00

16 1.700000% 130,900.00 127,050.00 123,200.00 119,350.00 115,500.00 111,650.00 108,020.00 104,527.50 101,126.67 97,790.00

17 1.600000% 123,200.00 119,350.00 115,500.00 111,650.00 107,800.00 104,206.67 100,760.00 97,405.00 94,111.11 90,860.00

18 1.500000% 115,500.00 111,650.00 107,800.00 103,950.00 100,408.00 97,020.00 93,720.00 90,475.00 87,266.67 84,469.00

19 1.400000% 107,800.00 103,950.00 100,100.00 96,635.00 93,324.00 90,090.00 86,900.00 83,737.50 81,021.11 78,617.00

20 1.300000% 100,100.00 96,250.00 92,913.33 89,705.00 86,548.00 83,416.67 80,300.00 77,673.75 75,374.44 73,304.00

21 1.200000% 92,400.00 89,320.00 86,240.00 83,160.00 80,080.00 77,000.00 74,470.00 72,283.75 70,326.67 68,530.00

22 1.120000% 86,240.00 83,160.00 80,080.00 77,000.00 73,920.00 71,481.67 69,410.00 67,567.50 65,877.78 64,295.00

23 1.040000% 80,080.00 77,000.00 73,920.00 70,840.00 68,530.00 66,605.00 64,900.00 63,332.50 61,856.67 60,445.00

24 .960000% 73,920.00 70,840.00 67,760.00 65,642.50 63,910.00 62,370.00 60,940.00 59,578.75 58,263.33 56,980.00

25 .880000% 67,760.00 64,680.00 62,883.33 61,407.50 60,060.00 58,776.67 57,530.00 56,306.25 55,097.78 53,938.50

26 .800000% 61,600.00 60,445.00 59,290.00 58,135.00 56,980.00 55,825.00 54,670.00 53,515.00 52,402.78 51,320.50

27 .770000% 59,290.00 58,135.00 56,980.00 55,825.00 54,670.00 53,515.00 52,360.00 51,253.13 50,178.33 49,126.00

28 .740000% 56,980.00 55,825.00 54,670.00 53,515.00 52,360.00 51,205.00 50,105.00 49,039.38 47,996.67 46,970.00

29 .710000% 54,670.00 53,515.00 52,360.00 51,205.00 50,050.00 48,959.17 47,905.00 46,873.75 45,857.78 44,891.00

30 .680000% 52,360.00 51,205.00 50,050.00 48,895.00 47,817.00 46,777.50 45,760.00 44,756.25 43,804.44 42,889.00
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31 .650000% 50,050.00 48,895.00 47,740.00 46,681.25 45,661.00 44,660.00 43,670.00 42,735.00 41,836.67 40,964.00

32 .620000% 47,740.00 46,585.00 45,558.33 44,563.75 43,582.00 42,606.67 41,690.00 40,810.00 39,954.44 39,116.00

33 .590000% 45,430.00 44,467.50 43,505.00 42,542.50 41,580.00 40,681.67 39,820.00 38,981.25 38,157.78 37,345.00

34 .565000% 43,505.00 42,542.50 41,580.00 40,617.50 39,732.00 38,885.00 38,060.00 37,248.75 36,446.67 35,651.00

35 .540000% 41,580.00 40,617.50 39,655.00 38,788.75 37,961.00 37,152.50 36,355.00 35,564.38 34,778.33 33,995.50

36 .515000% 39,655.00 38,692.50 37,858.33 37,056.25 36,267.00 35,484.17 34,705.00 33,928.13 33,152.78 32,378.50

37 .490000% 37,730.00 36,960.00 36,190.00 35,420.00 34,650.00 33,880.00 33,110.00 32,340.00 31,570.00 30,800.00

38 .470000% 36,190.00 35,420.00 34,650.00 33,880.00 33,110.00 32,340.00 31,570.00 30,800.00 30,030.00 29,260.00

39 .450000% 34,650.00 33,880.00 33,110.00 32,340.00 31,570.00 30,800.00 30,030.00 29,260.00 28,490.00 27,750.80

40 .430000% 33,110.00 32,340.00 31,570.00 30,800.00 30,030.00 29,260.00 28,490.00 27,720.00 26,984.22 26,287.80

41 .410000% 31,570.00 30,800.00 30,030.00 29,260.00 28,490.00 27,720.00 26,950.00 26,218.50 25,529.78 24,917.20

42 .390000% 30,030.00 29,260.00 28,490.00 27,720.00 26,950.00 26,180.00 25,454.00 24,774.75 24,178.00 23,654.40

43 .370000% 28,490.00 27,720.00 26,950.00 26,180.00 25,410.00 24,691.33 24,024.00 23,446.50 22,946.00 22,499.40

44 .350000% 26,950.00 26,180.00 25,410.00 24,640.00 23,931.60 23,279.67 22,726.00 22,253.00 21,833.78 21,467.60

45 .330000% 25,410.00 24,640.00 23,870.00 23,177.00 22,545.60 22,022.00 21,582.00 21,194.25 20,858.44 20,559.00

46 .310000% 23,870.00 23,100.00 22,432.67 21,829.50 21,344.40 20,944.00 20,592.00 20,289.50 20,020.00 19,789.00

47 .290000% 22,330.00 21,714.00 21,149.33 20,713.00 20,358.80 20,045.67 19,778.00 19,538.75 19,335.56 19,157.60

48 .274000% 21,098.00 20,559.00 20,174.00 19,866.00 19,588.80 19,352.67 19,140.00 18,961.25 18,805.11 18,664.80

49 .260000% 20,020.00 19,712.00 19,455.33 19,211.50 19,003.60 18,813.67 18,656.00 18,518.50 18,394.44 18,279.80

50 .252000% 19,404.00 19,173.00 18,942.00 18,749.50 18,572.40 18,428.67 18,304.00 18,191.25 18,086.44 17,987.20

51 .246000% 18,942.00 18,711.00 18,531.33 18,364.50 18,233.60 18,120.67 18,018.00 17,921.75 17,829.78 17,740.80

52 .240000% 18,480.00 18,326.00 18,172.00 18,056.50 17,956.40 17,864.00 17,776.00 17,690.75 17,607.33 17,525.20

53 .236000% 18,172.00 18,018.00 17,915.33 17,825.50 17,740.80 17,658.67 17,578.00 17,498.25 17,419.11 17,340.40

54 .232000% 17,864.00 17,787.00 17,710.00 17,633.00 17,556.00 17,479.00 17,402.00 17,325.00 17,248.00 17,171.00

55 .230000% 17,710.00 17,633.00 17,556.00 17,479.00 17,402.00 17,325.00 17,248.00 17,171.00 17,094.00 17,017.00

56 .228000% 17,556.00 17,479.00 17,402.00 17,325.00 17,248.00 17,171.00 17,094.00 17,017.00 16,940.00 16,863.00

57 .226000% 17,402.00 17,325.00 17,248.00 17,171.00 17,094.00 17,017.00 16,940.00 16,863.00 16,786.00 16,709.00

58 .224000% 17,248.00 17,171.00 17,094.00 17,017.00 16,940.00 16,863.00 16,786.00 16,709.00 16,632.00 16,555.00

59 .222000% 17,094.00 17,017.00 16,940.00 16,863.00 16,786.00 16,709.00 16,632.00 16,555.00 16,478.00 16,401.00

60 .220000% 16,940.00 16,863.00 16,786.00 16,709.00 16,632.00 16,555.00 16,478.00 16,401.00 16,324.00 16,247.00
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61 .218000% 16,786.00 16,709.00 16,632.00 16,555.00 16,478.00 16,401.00 16,324.00 16,247.00 16,170.00 16,093.00

62 .216000% 16,632.00 16,555.00 16,478.00 16,401.00 16,324.00 16,247.00 16,170.00 16,093.00 16,016.00 15,939.00

63 .214000% 16,478.00 16,401.00 16,324.00 16,247.00 16,170.00 16,093.00 16,016.00 15,939.00 15,862.00 15,785.00

64 .212000% 16,324.00 16,247.00 16,170.00 16,093.00 16,016.00 15,939.00 15,862.00 15,785.00 15,708.00 15,631.00

65 .210000% 16,170.00 16,093.00 16,016.00 15,939.00 15,862.00 15,785.00 15,708.00 15,631.00 15,554.00 15,477.00

66 .208000% 16,016.00 15,939.00 15,862.00 15,785.00 15,708.00 15,631.00 15,554.00 15,477.00 15,400.00 15,323.00

67 .206000% 15,862.00 15,785.00 15,708.00 15,631.00 15,554.00 15,477.00 15,400.00 15,323.00 15,246.00 15,169.00

68 .204000% 15,708.00 15,631.00 15,554.00 15,477.00 15,400.00 15,323.00 15,246.00 15,169.00 15,092.00 15,015.00

69 .202000% 15,554.00 15,477.00 15,400.00 15,323.00 15,246.00 15,169.00 15,092.00 15,015.00 14,938.00 14,861.00

70 .200000% 15,400.00 15,323.00 15,246.00 15,169.00 15,092.00 15,015.00 14,938.00 14,861.00 14,784.00 14,707.00

71 .198000% 15,246.00 15,169.00 15,092.00 15,015.00 14,938.00 14,861.00 14,784.00 14,707.00 14,630.00 14,553.00

72 .196000% 15,092.00 15,015.00 14,938.00 14,861.00 14,784.00 14,707.00 14,630.00 14,553.00 14,476.00 14,399.00

73 .194000% 14,938.00 14,861.00 14,784.00 14,707.00 14,630.00 14,553.00 14,476.00 14,399.00 14,322.00 14,245.00

74 .192000% 14,784.00 14,707.00 14,630.00 14,553.00 14,476.00 14,399.00 14,322.00 14,245.00 14,168.00 14,091.00

75 .190000% 14,630.00 14,553.00 14,476.00 14,399.00 14,322.00 14,245.00 14,168.00 14,091.00 14,014.00 13,937.00

76 .188000% 14,476.00 14,399.00 14,322.00 14,245.00 14,168.00 14,091.00 14,014.00 13,937.00 13,860.00 13,783.00

77 .186000% 14,322.00 14,245.00 14,168.00 14,091.00 14,014.00 13,937.00 13,860.00 13,783.00 13,706.00 13,629.00

78 .184000% 14,168.00 14,091.00 14,014.00 13,937.00 13,860.00 13,783.00 13,706.00 13,629.00 13,552.00 13,475.00

79 .182000% 14,014.00 13,937.00 13,860.00 13,783.00 13,706.00 13,629.00 13,552.00 13,475.00 13,398.00 13,321.00

80 .180000% 13,860.00 13,783.00 13,706.00 13,629.00 13,552.00 13,475.00 13,398.00 13,321.00 13,244.00 13,167.00

81 .178000% 13,706.00 13,629.00 13,552.00 13,475.00 13,398.00 13,321.00 13,244.00 13,167.00 13,090.00 13,013.00

82 .176000% 13,552.00 13,475.00 13,398.00 13,321.00 13,244.00 13,167.00 13,090.00 13,013.00 12,936.00 12,859.00

83 .174000% 13,398.00 13,321.00 13,244.00 13,167.00 13,090.00 13,013.00 12,936.00 12,859.00 12,782.00 12,705.00

84 .172000% 13,244.00 13,167.00 13,090.00 13,013.00 12,936.00 12,859.00 12,782.00 12,705.00 12,628.00 12,551.00

85 .170000% 13,090.00 13,013.00 12,936.00 12,859.00 12,782.00 12,705.00 12,628.00 12,551.00 12,474.00 12,397.00

86 .168000% 12,936.00 12,859.00 12,782.00 12,705.00 12,628.00 12,551.00 12,474.00 12,397.00 12,320.00 12,243.00

87 .166000% 12,782.00 12,705.00 12,628.00 12,551.00 12,474.00 12,397.00 12,320.00 12,243.00 12,166.00 12,089.00

88 .164000% 12,628.00 12,551.00 12,474.00 12,397.00 12,320.00 12,243.00 12,166.00 12,089.00 12,012.00 11,935.00

89 .162000% 12,474.00 12,397.00 12,320.00 12,243.00 12,166.00 12,089.00 12,012.00 11,935.00 11,858.00 11,781.00

90 .160000% 12,320.00 12,243.00 12,166.00 12,089.00 12,012.00 11,935.00 11,858.00 11,781.00 11,704.00 11,627.00
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91 .158000% 12,166.00 12,089.00 12,012.00 11,935.00 11,858.00 11,781.00 11,704.00 11,627.00 11,550.00 11,473.00

92 .156000% 12,012.00 11,935.00 11,858.00 11,781.00 11,704.00 11,627.00 11,550.00 11,473.00 11,396.00

93 .154000% 11,858.00 11,781.00 11,704.00 11,627.00 11,550.00 11,473.00 11,396.00 11,319.00

94 .152000% 11,704.00 11,627.00 11,550.00 11,473.00 11,396.00 11,319.00 11,242.00

95 .150000% 11,550.00 11,473.00 11,396.00 11,319.00 11,242.00 11,165.00

96 .148000% 11,396.00 11,319.00 11,242.00 11,165.00 11,088.00

97 .146000% 11,242.00 11,165.00 11,088.00 11,011.00

98 .144000% 11,088.00 11,011.00 10,934.00

99 .142000% 10,934.00 10,857.00

100 .140000% 10,780.00
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